CAS NUMBER
60-12-8

103-95-7

80-54-6

118-58-1
140-11-4

97-53-0

90-87-9

25265-71-8
120-72-9
8023-91-4

HYACINTH ACCORD

MAX USE LEVEL TO COMPLY WITH IFRA 4.77%

FOR EDT & LOTION

NAME

PHENYL ETHYL ALCOHOL
CYCLAMEN ALDEHYDE
LILTAL

BENZYL SALICYLATE
BENZYL ACETATE
EUGENOL USP

HYDRATROPIC ALDEHYDED
DIMETHYL ACETAL

DIPROPYLENE GLYCOL
INDOLE PURE
GALBANUM OIL

PERCENT
40.97

1991

11.71

10.42

10.42

3.05

1.76

1.584
0.117
0.059





